

Date: 24th July 2024

To Manager - Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051

Sub: DISCLOSURE PURSUANT TO REGULATION 7(2) OF SEBI (PROHIBITION OF INSIDER

TRADING) REGULATIONS, 2015.

REF: WEALTH FIRST PORTFOLIO MANAGERS LIMITED

NSE SCRIP CODE: WEALTH

Dear Sir,

The Company has received disclosures dated **24**th **July 2024** in the 'Form C' under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time; from M/s Wealth First Advisors Private Limited, Promoter Group of the Company for the Acquisition of in aggregate 3,279 Equity Shares of the Company by way of Purchase from Open Market vide transactions dated 15th July, 2024 and 16th July, 2024.

Accordingly, we are enclosing herewith a copy of the above disclosure for your kind information and records.

Kindly take the same on your records and acknowledge receipt of the same.

Thanking You,

Yours truly,

For and on behalf of

WEALTH FIRST PORTFOLIO MANAGERS LIMITED

ASHISH Digitally signed by ASHISH NAVNITLAL SHAH Date: 2024.07.24 15:08:26+05'30'

ASHISH SHAH MANAGING DIRECTOR DIN: 00089075

Encl.: As above

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the Company: Wealth First Portfolio Managers Limited

ISIN of the Company: INE658T01017

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN,	Category of	Securities held prior to acquisition/		Securities acquired/Disposed (acquired through off market sale)				Securities held post acquisition/disposa				Date of intimation to	Mode of acquisition
CIN/DIN, & Person (Promot contact nos. ers/		disposal					(acquired through off market sale)		sale of shares specify		company	/ disposal (on market/pu	
	KMP / Director s/imme diate relative to/other s etc.)	Type of security (For eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	1	security	No.	Value	Transactio n Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security	No. and % of sharehol ding	From	То		blic/ rights/ preferentia l offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Wealth First Advisors Private Limited PAN: AAACW4022H Address: 204	Promoter Group	Equity Shares	1,300	Equity Shares	3,279 0.03%	27,01,743	Purchase from Open Market	Equity Shares	4,579 0.04%	15/07/2024	16/07/2024	24/07/2024	Purchase from Open Market
Regent Chambers 2nd													

Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400021							
Contact No - +91 9820125866			2.		7.		

Note 1: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(N.A

	Tradin	Exchange on which the trade was execut				
Type of contract	Contract specifications		uy		Sell	,
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF WEALTH FIRST ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED

PREMAL VINOD MEHTA

pseudorym+057-4039005bb-bho-kaac068/1734008c, 2.5.4.20=2x8fadc-54922ad | reax877-ddb-bas 276/97092347e | b4b1f9ba7293 3359, pseudoCode-490076, sir-Maharashtra, serialNamber-54se69/117-bbbb-576-5abb33e/ddd-916-fa9da4dd12745 cdbb8881d, cmp8EAAL VMOD Laber 256-5abb38e/ddd-916-fa9da4dd12745

PREMAL MEHTA DIRECTOR DIN: 00090389

Date: 24/07/2024

Place: Mumbai


